
Flatplate 

Solar Water Heaters UFDDATA SHEET

Ultrasun UFD Flatplate solar hot water systems are established and effective heaters that provide 
excellent performance, good value and guaranteed long life. They are of Open/Closed Loop 
Thermosyphon type with the water flow circulating through the collectors and being stored in the tank 
ready for use. Features include:-

• Heavy duty tank that features an insulation jacket and totally weather proof GRP casing, a heavy 
duty stainless steel cylinder internally piped to optimize hot water availability and magnesium 
sacrificial  anode for cathodic corrosion protection.

• Solar collectors that incorporate full area copper absorption plates ultrasonically welded to 
copper circulation tubes, high specification insulation and tempered security glass to provide 
energy absorption of up to 95%.

• Low thermal conductivity high specification plastic collector tank connection piping with silver 
foil coated polystyrene insulation jackets.

• Connection piping that includes an incoming non-return valve, a diverter valve controlling max 
0water temperature to 60 C , pressure release valve and drain cock. All fittings are provided from 

the inlet to the outlet for simple installation.
• Knock down mounting frame making the units modular, easy to handle and install

Ultrasun UFD Flatplate solar water systems are available in various tank sizes and collector 
configurations to suit domestic and small scale institutional applications. They are effective and robust 
products designed for many years of trouble free operation with a 5 year guarantee to demonstrate 
the product quality. With the benefits of progressive design and high quality components they are the 
ideal solution for all solar water heating applications.



OPERATING CONDITIONS 
Water Quality: Water outside the following limits should be appropriately pre-treated:
Direct: Clarity:  clear, TDS: <600mg/l, Hardness: <200mg/l CaCo , Saturation Index: >0.8<1.03

Indirect: Clarity:  clear, TDS: <1500mg/l, Hardness: <400mg/l CaCo , Saturation Index: >0.8<1.03

Test Pressure: Tank - 5Bar, Collector -14Bar
Max Operating Pressure - 3.5Bar

3Max Flow Rate - 2m /hr

NOTE
1) Standard output systems  (S Models) should be used in hot locations and high output 

systems (L Models) in more  temperate ones. However hot water availability will vary 
throughout the year depending on prevailing irradiation levels and electric boosters 
may be necessary on cooler days.

 22)  Maximum heating output is based on average irradiation levels of 6000W/m /day 
  prevailing in September - March and minimum Heating output is based on average 

2  irradiation levels of 4000W/m /day prevailing in June/July and are for indicative 
purposes only.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Screwed brass outlets

Multi layer internal
insulation including injected
polyurethane base coated
with mineral wool and 
covered with aluminium foil

Pure aluminium
powder coated frame

Outlet piped from hottest
area of tank with air bleed
and pressure release
valve fitted

3kW electric booster heater

High transmittance tempered 
security glass cover

Copper riser pipes and
manifold tubes

Full area black coated copper
absorber sheet ultrasonically
welded to the risers to
maximise heat transfer

Elegant long life GRP resin
insulated tank casing

Magnesium anode bar for 
corrosion protection 

Rigid light gauge galvanised 
rectangular section mounting 
frame for ease of installation.
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Typical Household (People)

Collector Model

UFD300DL

Max Heat Output/Day (kWhrs)

Collector Fluid Capacity (litres)

Min Heat Output/Day (kWhrs)

Collector Weight (kg)

3Collector Area (m )
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Tel: (211 956 ) 397 070
juba@dayliff.com

SOUTH SUDAN

Dar es Salaam - Main Ofce

Tel: (255 22) 2112515/6
daressalaam@dayliff.com

TANZANIA

Arusha

Tel: (255 27) 2547317/8
arusha@dayliff.com

Zanzibar

Tel: (255 24) 2234660/1
zanzibar@dayliff.com

Mwanza

Juba

Tel: (255 28) 2541971/2
d&smwanza@dayliff.com

Dar es Salaam - Kariakoo

Tel: 2184867
kariakoo@dayliff.com

Lubumbashi

Tel: (243) 978 115412/ 852 758553

drc@dayliff.com

DRC

Addis Ababa

Tel: (251 11) 5159341/44

ethiopia@dayliff.com

ETHIOPIA (Associate)

Kigali

Tel: (250) 252 504039

kigali@dayliff.co.rw

RWANDA

Rubavu

Tel: (243) 814 911999

rubavu@dayliff.com

Kisii
Tel: (254 58) 2030949 
kisii@dayliff.com

Nakuru
Tel: (254 51) 2213248 
nkroffice@dayliff.com

Eldoret
Tel: (254 53) 2061306 
eldoret@dayliff.com

Narok
Tel: (254) 701 683 289
narok@dayliff.com

Kisumu
Tel: (254 57) 2024763 
ksmoffice@dayliff.com

Lodwar
Tel: (254 724) 248692
lodwar@dayliff.com

Kakamega
Tel: (254 56) 2031889
kakamega@dayliff.com

Diani

Tel: (254 40) 3202181 

dianioffice@dayliff.com

Malindi
Tel: (254 42) 2120425 

mldoffice@dayliff.com

Nyali
Tel: (254 20) 2443357

nyali@dayliff.com

Lamu
Tel: (254 20) 2651052/56

lamu@dayliff.com

Mombasa - Main Ofce
Tel: (254 20) 2040432 

mombasa@dayliff.com

KENYA COAST

Voi

Tel: (254 20) 2028284

voi@dayliff.com

Mombasa - Downtown
Tel: (254) 780 567 379 

mombasadowntown@dayliff.com

Kampala - Nakasero
Tel: (256 392) 734633

nakasero@dayliff.com

Gulu

Tel: (256 471) 433041

gulu@dayliff.com

Kampala - Main Ofce 
Tel: (256 414) 346337/8

kampala@dayliff.com

UGANDA

Mbarara
Tel: (256 753) 940 080

mbarara@dayliff.com

Kampala - Shauri Yako
Tel: (256 414) 660 770

shauriyako@dayliff.com

Jinja
Tel: (256 392) 001556

jinja@dayliff.com

Lusaka - Main Ofce
Tel: (260 211) 288010/1

lusaka@dayliff.com

ZAMBIA

Kitwe
Tel: (260 212) 221747/67

kitwe@dayliff.com

Ndola
Tel: (260 212) 610936/7

ndola@dayliff.com

Livingstone

Tel: (260 213) 320002/234

livingstone@dayliff.com

Solwezi
Tel: (260 218) 821822

solwezi@dayliff.com

Lusaka - ChaChaCha
Tel: (260 211) 842350

Kitengela
Tel: (254 45) 3123094
kitengela@dayliff.com

Meru
Tel: (254 64) 3131033
meru@dayliff.com

Garissa
Tel: (254 46) 2102620
garissa@dayliff.com
Naivasha
Tel: (254 50) 2030510
naivasha@dayliff.com

Nanyuki
Tel: (254 62) 2030018
nanyuki@dayliff.com

Machakos
Tel: (254 44) 2021668
machakos@dayliff.com
Kitui
Tel: (254) 701 683 289
kitui@dayliff.com

Thika
Tel: (254 67) 2220084
thika@dayliff.com

Nairobi - Westlands
Tel: (254 20) 4446011/6 

westlands@dayliff.com

Nairobi - Downtown
Tel: (254) 715 439 392

downtown@dayliff.com

Nairobi - Head Ofce
Tel: (254 20) 6968000

h e a d o ffic e @ d a y liff .c o m

KENYA

Nairobi - Karen
Tel: (254 20) 3883513

karen@dayliff.com

Kiambu
Tel: (254) 701 646 309

kiambu@dayliff.com

Ongata Rongai

Tel: (254 20) 2400146

ongatarongai@dayliff.com

Utawala
Tel: (254) 780 575745

utawala@dayliff.com

Mtwapa
Tel: (254) 798 478 113
mtwapa@dayliff.com

Eastleigh

Tel: (254) 711 079 645

eastleigh@dayliff.com
Embu
Tel: (254) 780 455 512
embu@dayliff.com

Bungoma
Tel: (254) 740 048 514
bungoma@dayliff.com

Dodoma

Tel: (255) 753 506 503
dodoma@dayliff.com

High pressure stainless steel 
storage tank with internal piping 
designed to optimize hot water 
availability


	Page 1
	Page 2

